
December 2024
STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL S.LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR LOSS(-)
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. C.F.S.

46,390
1 221.12 46,075 -315 3,202 0 6,898 0 8,013 2,065 -181
2 221.70 47,598 1,523 1,591 0 6,588 0 6,170 1,364 123
3 221.57 47,257 -341 1,182 0 6,086 0 5,374 1,734 -331
4 221.30 46,547 -710 2,742 0 7,115 0 8,566 1,398 -251
5 221.73 47,677 1,130 3,093 0 7,062 0 8,325 1,257 -3
6 222.20 48,916 1,239 3,000 0 7,229 0 7,843 1,850 89
7 221.68 47,546 -1,370 3,052 0 7,001 0 7,672 2,738 -334
8 221.05 45,892 -1,654 3,136 0 7,053 0 8,085 2,557 -382
9 221.08 45,970 78 3,180 0 6,905 0 7,711 2,234 -101
10 220.71 45,001 -969 3,098 0 6,913 0 7,656 2,532 -311
11 220.63 44,792 -209 2,997 0 7,111 0 6,992 2,963 -259
12 220.04 43,256 -1,536 2,953 0 6,817 0 6,960 3,280 -305
13 220.92 45,551 2,295 3,061 0 6,336 0 5,780 2,618 158
14 220.81 45,263 -288 3,079 0 6,347 0 6,472 2,864 -236
15 220.35 44,062 -1,201 2,905 0 6,952 0 7,289 2,758 -416
16 219.29 41,323 -2,739 2,813 0 6,351 0 7,211 2,901 -432
17 220.35 44,062 2,739 2,959 0 6,490 0 5,224 2,907 63
18 222.14 48,756 4,694 2,997 0 7,052 0 5,301 2,717 336
19 222.68 50,193 1,437 1,625 614 782 0 0 2,359 63
20 221.91 48,150 -2,043 1,413 0 120 0 0 2,391 -173
21 221.68 47,546 -604 1,463 0 520 0 0 2,190 -98
22 221.61 47,362 -184 1,497 1,089 389 0 581 2,256 -230
23 221.76 47,756 394 1,532 1,089 425 0 581 2,337 71
24 222.38 49,394 1,638 1,453 2,027 508 0 1,168 2,114 119
25 222.54 49,820 426 1,407 1,566 392 0 1,171 1,935 -44
26 223.05 51,180 1,360 1,417 1,472 790 0 1,174 1,960 141
27 222.31 49,208 -1,972 1,505 860 168 0 1,338 1,949 -240
28 222.16 48,810 -398 1,460 1,410 437 0 1,317 2,059 -131
29 221.47 46,994 -1,816 1,453 1,245 155 0 1,316 2,140 -313
30 221.19 46,259 -735 1,439 777 656 0 1,311 1,776 -157
31 221.03 45,839 -420 651 0 1,279 0 656 1,511 26
TOTALS -551 69,355 12,149 128,927 0 137,257 69,714 -3,739
ACRE-FEET -551 137,570 24,098 255,727 0 272,251 138,279 0 -7,416
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

 SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

O'Neill Generation 0 Dos Amigos Pump 138,279
San Luis Pump 272,251 Deliveries 0

Total 410,530
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